Duck Range Union Cemetery

Surname
ALLAN
ALLAN
ALLAN
ALLAN
BOWLING
FERGUSON
FERGUSON
FERGUSON
FERGUSON
FERGUSON
FOX

FOX

Given Name(s)
Alexander
Malcolm

Olive

Raymond

John Lee

Annie Wilson
Archibald Cameron (Archie)
Hugh

Hugh

John Mathewson
James Garfield

Stewart

HARRINGTON Charles Wesley

Last Updated September 2010

Birth Date
19 May 1871
22 Aug 1910
1919

04 Nov 1913

21 Jan 1860
20 Dec 1900
19 Jan 1937
15 Nov 1937
26 Jun 1860

Death Date
23 Mar 1915
03 Dec 1985
2009

10 Nov 1913
30 Sep 1911
05 Jan 1910
30 Dec 1909
04 Dec 1909
15 Jul 1932

03 May 1929
19 Jan 1937
15 Nov 1937
31 Mar 1925

Vernon & District Family History Society

Additional Information

Marker reads: 23 Mar 1916

Husband of Olive Allan, son of Alexander
Allan

Nee Coster, wife of Malcolm Allan

Marker reads: 10 Nov 1912, son of
Alexander Allan

No marker, age 1

Age 6, daughter of Hugh & Annie
Ferguson

Age 16, son of Hugh & Annie Ferguson
Age 11, son of Hugh & Annie Ferguson
No marker

Son of Hugh & Annie Ferguson

Son of Lewis & Eva (nee Allan) Fox
Son of Lewis & Eva (nee Allan) Fox

No marker
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	Given Name(s)
	Birth Date
	Death Date
	Additional Information
	Alexander
	19 May 1871
	23 Mar 1915
	Marker reads: 23 Mar 1916
	Malcolm
	22 Aug 1910
	03 Dec 1985
	Husband of Olive Allan, son of Alexander Allan
	Olive
	1919
	2009
	Nee Coster, wife of Malcolm Allan
	Raymond
	04 Nov 1913
	10 Nov 1913
	Marker reads: 10 Nov 1912, son of Alexander Allan
	John Lee
	30 Sep 1911
	No marker, age 1
	Annie Wilson
	05 Jan 1910
	Age 6, daughter of Hugh & Annie Ferguson
	Archibald Cameron (Archie)
	30 Dec 1909
	Age 16, son of Hugh & Annie Ferguson
	Hugh
	04 Dec 1909
	Age 11, son of Hugh & Annie Ferguson
	Hugh
	21 Jan 1860
	15 Jul 1932
	No marker
	John Mathewson
	20 Dec 1900
	03 May 1929
	Son of Hugh & Annie Ferguson
	James Garfield
	19 Jan 1937
	19 Jan 1937
	Son of Lewis & Eva (nee Allan) Fox
	Stewart
	15 Nov 1937
	15 Nov 1937
	Son of Lewis & Eva (nee Allan) Fox
	Charles Wesley
	26 Jun 1860
	31 Mar 1925
	No marker

